
Summer Conference Attendees 2025

Last Name Bank Name City State
Acred INSOUTH Bank Brownsville TN
Adkins The Citizens Bank of Americus Americus GA
Adkinson The Hardin County Bank Savannah TN
Aker Bank of Brookhaven Brookhaven MS
Aldridge United Community Bank Gonzales LA
Allen Tower Community Bank Jasper TN
Amburn Peoples Bank of East Tennessee Madisonville TN
Barber First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Barrick American Bank & Trust Company, Inc. Bowling Green KY
Beeley Georgia Community Bank Albany GA
Bellamy The Citizens Bank of Swainsboro Swainsboro GA
Bennett First National Bank of Clarksdale Clarksdale MS
Bernard South Louisiana Bank Houma LA
Bingham United Southern Bank Hopkinsville KY
Bordelon The Cottonport Bank Cottonport LA
Borne Synergy Bank Houma LA
Boyett First State Bank of the South, Inc. Sulligent AL
Brinson Farmers & Merchants Bank LaFayette AL
Brown First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Brummett, II JD Bank Jennings LA
Cable Grand Savings Bank Bentonville AR
Campbell Resource Bank Covington LA
Capps KlariVis Roanoke VA
Carlisle Data Driven Partners, LLC Little Rock AR
Carlson PriorityOne Bank Magee MS
Carothers The Citizens Bank of Winfield Winfield AL
Chapman Franklin State Bank & Trust Company Winnsboro LA
Coleman Bank of Edmonson County Brownsville KY
Coleman Bank of Edmonson County Brownsville KY
Couvillon Vermilion Bank & Trust Company Kaplan LA
Crispino South Louisiana Bank Houma LA
Cross CS Bank Eureka Springs AR
Dakin Bank of Sunset & Trust Company Sunset LA
Damron Farmers Bank Nicholasville KY
Davis Unity Bank of Mississippi Holly Springs MS

Davis The Commercial Bank Honea Path SC
Deleidi CrossCheck Advising Group, LLC Little Rock AR
DeVaughn FirstState Bank Lineville AL
Dover First Community Bank Batesville AR
Dudley Phenix‐Girard Bank Phenix City AL
Dufrene First National Bank USA Boutte LA
Dufrene Bonvenu Bank, N.A. Bossier City LA
Dufrene, Jr. First National Bank USA Boutte LA
Fava First National Bank of Clarksdale Clarksdale MS
Foreman Community First Bank New Iberia LA
Franklin FirstState Bank Lineville AL
Freeman First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Gaines First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Galloway Concordia Bank & Trust Company Vidalia LA
Gibson First State Bank of DeKalb County Fort Payne AL
Girod Franks Caldwell Holding Company Columbia LA
Goodman The Cecilian Bank Elizabethtown KY
Goodpaster The Citizens Bank Morehead KY
Grant Gala Bank Gainesville FL
Gray Community Bank of Mississippi Brandon MS
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Gray Farmers & Merchants Bank LaFayette AL
Gresham, Jr. Bank of Holly Springs Holly Springs MS
Guilbeau The Cottonport Bank Cottonport LA
Hale BOM Bank Montgomery LA
Henderson First State Bank of DeKalb County Fort Payne AL
Hendrix Legacy State Bank Loganville GA
Hetherington Independent Correspondent Bankers Bank, Inc Frankfort KY
Hill First Security Bank Batesville MS
Holt NobleBank and Trust Anniston AL
Hubbard Mississippi Department of Banking & Consumer Finance Jackson MS
Hudson FNBC Bank Mountain Home AR
Hughes Heritage Bank of St. Tammany Covington LA
Hundley KlariVis Roanoke VA
Johnson Bank of Erath Abbeville LA
Jolly Office of Financial Institutions Baton Rouge LA
Jones First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Jones Morgantown Bank & Trust Company Morgantown KY
Kelly Mississippi Department of Banking & Consumer Finance Jackson MS
Kern PriorityOne Bank Magee MS
Key First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Kimbrough Oakworth Capital Bank Birmingham AL
King First Financial Bank Bessemer AL
King First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Kiser Citizens Bank & Trust Co. of Jackson Jackson KY
Kiser Citizens Bank & Trust Co. of Jackson Jackson KY
Langley Farmers & Merchants Bank LaFayette AL
Langston Fidelity Bank Metairie LA
Laurent Louisiana Bankers Association Baton Rouge LA
Lawson Highlands Community Bank Covington VA
LeBlanc JD Bank Jennings LA
Leger‐Greer Resource Bank Covington LA
Lemoine Bank of St. Francisville St. Francisville LA
Littlefield Gulf Coast Bank & Trust Company Baton Rouge LA
Lowe Farmers & Merchants Bank LaFayette AL
Luu The Cottonport Bank Cottonport LA
Maples First Bank Southern Pines NC
Marshall Arkansas State Banking Department Little Rock AR
Massengill, II Bank of Brookhaven Brookhaven MS
Mathieu Guaranty Bank & Trust Company of Delhi Delhi LA
Maxwell Merchants & Marine Bank Pascagoula MS
McAlexander Centennial Bank Trezevant TN
McClung CS Bank Eureka Springs AR
McCullough NobleBank and Trust Anniston AL
McDougal Tower Community Bank Jasper TN
McKelvey Farmers & Merchants Bank LaFayette AL
Meadows Merchants & Planters Bank Clinton MS
Mickenheim, Jr. Citizens Savings Bank Bogalusa LA
Milam, Jr. Whitesville State Bank Whitesville WV
Miller The Cottonport Bank New Roads LA
Mizell Century Bank Lucedale MS
Morgan First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Morrison American Bank Covington LA
Newman First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Nichols First National Bank in DeRidder De Ridder LA
O'Neal First State Bank of De Queen De Queen AR
Owen The Citizens Bank of Philadelphia Philadelphia MS
Pate Citizens Bank & Trust Guntersville AL
Patel Arkansas State Banking Department Little Rock AR
Patterson Quantum Risk Management & Solutions, LLC Franklin TN
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Pawley The Cecilian Bank Elizabethtown KY
Perry INSOUTH Bank Brownsville TN
Perry Citizens First Bank The Villages FL
Prevost Rayne State Bank & Trust Company Rayne LA
Prince INSOUTH Bank Brownsville TN
Punch South Lafourche Bank & Trust Company LaRose LA
Rauch American Bank Covington LA
Reesor First Community Bank Batesville AR
Richards Guaranty Bank & Trust Company of Delhi Delhi LA
Riche' United Community Bank Raceland LA
Riche' United Community Bank Gonzales LA
Roe Metro Bank Pell City AL
Romero Rayne State Bank & Trust Company Rayne LA
Roy, III The Cottonport Bank Cottonport LA
Scalici, Jr. Oakworth Capital Bank Birmingham AL
Schneider Leto The Cottonport Bank Cottonport LA
Scruggs Bank of the James Lynchburg VA
Sisco Independent Correspondent Bankers Bank, Inc Frankfort KY
Smith First Security Bank Batesville MS
Snowden Citizens Bank & Trust Co. of Jackson Jackson KY
Spears First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Spedale Citizens Bank & Trust Company Plaquemine LA
Stafford Oconee Federal Savings & Loan Association Seneca SC
Taylor First Community Bank Batesville AR
Taylor The Citizens Bank of Philadelphia Philadelphia MS
Tempanaro Plaquemine Bank & Trust Company Plaquemine LA
Tennant CS Bank Eureka Springs AR
Thomas First Bank of Alabama Talladega AL
Trahan Bank of Commerce & Trust Company Crowley LA
Trull The Citizens Bank of Winfield Winfield AL
Tucker Farmers & Merchants Bank LaFayette AL
Van Dover Data Driven Partners, LLC Little Rock AR
van Vuuren First National Bank of Middle Tennessee McMinnville TN
Vidrine Bank of Sunset & Trust Company Sunset LA
Ward CrossCheck Advising Group, LLC Little Rock AR
Watson Cross Keys Bank St. Joseph LA
Whitaker Heritage Bank of St. Tammany Covington LA
Wilks United Community Bank Gonzales LA
Willcox Bonvenu Bank, N.A. Bossier City LA
Wilson First Arkansas Bank & Trust Jacksonville AR
Winford PriorityOne Bank Magee MS
Zollinger Home Bank, N.A. Metairie LA
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